
HONEYWELL SECURITY & CUSTOM ELECTRONICS REV 10-17-2011-G
2 Corporate Center Drive
Melville, NY  11747 EXHIBIT 5-3 FCC ID: CFS8DL 5809XT

Date : 3-Oct 2011 Tested by:
5809XT

PRESCAN: Notes:  (1) Fo: 344.94 (2) Detector = Peak    (3) Frequency range scanned to 4 GHz.
V/V 78.92 Emissions not reported were more than 20dB below the specified unit.
H/V 71.46                                                  [(Meter reading + Cable/Amp factor + Antenna factor) / 20 )]
V/H 76.57             (4) Conv. Reading = 10
H/H 79.20             (5) Corr. Reading = Conv. Reading  X  Duty Cycle
V/O 60.77              (6) Six Highest Emissions Recorded
H/O 70.35
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(uV/M): HV
344.94 H H 79.2 2.5 15.47 72,193.8 10.0% 7219.4 7288
689.88 H H 46.8 3.7 19.36 3,118.9 10.0% 311.9 729

1034.82 H H 44.3 4.7 22.72 3,854.8 10.0% 385.5 500
1379.76 H V 30.1 5.6 25.47 1,145.5 10.0% 114.6 500
1724.70 H O 27.4 6.3 27.64 1,161.4 10.0% 116.1 729
2069.64 H H 23.6 7.3 29.85 1,083.9 10.0% 108.4 729
2414.58 H H 20.2 8.1 31.89 1,017.4 10.0% 101.7 729
2759.52 H H 20.7 8.6 32.83 1,279.4 10.0% 127.9 500
3104.46 H H 19 9.1 32.63 1,088.9 10.0% 108.9 729
3449.40 H H 19 10.0 33.14 1,275.0 10.0% 127.5 729
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S/N:00045682

Approved by:  K. EskildsenY. MOHAMMED
Test Sample (model):

Test specification:  FCC Part 15, Sub-part C and RSS 210 , Issue 8
Test method:  ANSI C63.4  -  2004


